BRANDYWINE SCHOOL DISTRICT ACCEPTABLE USE OF BRANDYWINE SCHOOL DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY BY STUDENTS AGREEMENT

RESPONSIBILITIES AND ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

As a **student** user of technology in the Brandywine School District,

- I will respect the rights and computer property of others. I will not improperly access, damage, misrepresent, misuse files, data or any other computer related information of any user.
- I will use technology responsibly and in accordance with the guidelines in this policy.
- I will not share or compromise personal or another user's account information with anyone.
- I will protect all District technology equipment from potential damaging substance such as food, drink, gum, etc.
- I will adhere to copyright laws and will not download or install any unauthorized software product.
- I am responsible for backing up my critical documents and files.
- I am responsible for preventing and protecting against viruses on District computer equipment.

I have read and understand the Brandywine School District Acceptable Use Policy.	
I understand that Internet usage, e-mail and telephone communications are not considered private and can be reviewed or monitored by the District.	
As a user of technology in the Brandywine School District, I hereby agree to abide by the Acceptable Use Policy. I further understand that violation of this agreement may result in the restriction or loss of access privileges and/or liability for willful damage to educational technology resources.	
Name	
Signature Date	
As a parent/legal guardian of the above student, I grant permission for my child to use technology in the Brandywine School District. I understand that individuals and families may be held liable for violations.	
Parent Signature	Date